Ashingdon
Barling
Canewdon
Foulness Island
Great Wakering
Hawkwell
Hockley
Hullbridge
Paglesham
Rawreth
Rayleigh
Rochford
Stambridge
Sutton

Band D Parish
Equivalents  Precept
1,210.78 32,287
618.65 24,000
542.28 13,750
67.25 2,700
1,957.94 60,000
4,500.06 112,763
3,795.87 177,062
2,338.89 74,801
104.58 3,500
428.33 7,750
12,017.77 276,077
2,840.40 97,000
231.71 7,800
52.75 4,167
30,707.27  #HHHHHHI

Parish
Charge

26.67
38.79
25.36
40.15
30.64
25.06
46.65
31.98
33.47
18.09
22.97
34.15
33.66
79.00

District
Charge

170.91
170.91
170.91
170.91
170.91
170.91
170.91
170.91
170.91
170.91
170.91
170.91
170.91
170.91

Total
Charge

197.58
209.70
196.27
211.06
201.55
195.97
217.56
202.89
204.38
189.00
193.88
205.06
204.57
249.91
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